
            

 

Ramkrishna Shishu Tirtha Higher Secondary School
       For more please Visit: www.rksthsschool.in

 

RamkRishna shishu TiRTha higheR secondaRy school
melaghaR, sepahijala, TRipuRa

Schedule For Periodical Test 

For Classes III 
daTe day 

07/07/25 Monday
09/07/25 Wednesday
11/07/25 Friday 

14/07/25 Monday

16/07/25 Wednesday
18/07/25 Friday 
22/07/25 Tuesday

24/07/25 Thursday

 

For Classes 
daTe day 

08/07/25 Tuesday 
10/07/25 Thursday 

12/07/25 Saturday 
15/07/25 Tuesday Social Science / 

Chemistry / Pol. Science

17/07/25 Thursday Computer
21/07/25 Monday Math / Geography

23/07/25 Wednesday 
25/07/25 Friday Science / Biology / 

 

 

Ramkrishna Shishu Tirtha Higher Secondary School 
For more please Visit: www.rksthsschool.in 

RamkRishna shishu TiRTha higheR secondaRy school
melaghaR, sepahijala, TRipuRa 

 
Schedule For Periodical Test - I , Session 2025-

For Classes III - VI and IX 
subjecT Time

Monday English 12.00 noon –

Wednesday Bengali 12.00 noon –

 Hindi 12.00 noon –

Monday 
EVS / Social 

Science 
12.00 noon –

Wednesday Computer 12.00 noon –

 Science 12.00 noon –

Tuesday Math 12.00 noon –

Thursday G.K. 12.00 noon –

For Classes  VII,VIII, X and XII 
subjecT Time 

English 12.00 noon – 1.30 Pm
Bengali 12.00 noon – 1.30 Pm
Hindi 12.00 noon – 1.30 Pm

Social Science / 
Chemistry / Pol. Science 

12.00 noon – 1.30 Pm

Computer/Physics/History 12.00 noon – 1.30 Pm
Math / Geography 12.00 noon – 1.30 Pm

G.K. 12.00 noon – 12.45 Pm
Science / Biology / 

Education 
12.00 noon – 1.30 Pm

Signature of Principal/ Vice
Principal/Administrator

Ramkrishna Shishu

 

  

 

RamkRishna shishu TiRTha higheR secondaRy school 

-2026 

Time 
– 1.30 Pm 

– 1.30 Pm 
– 1.30 Pm 

– 1.30Pm 

– 12.45 Pm 
– 1.30 Pm 
– 1.30 Pm 

– 12.45 Pm 

 
1.30 Pm 
1.30 Pm 
1.30 Pm 
1.30 Pm 

1.30 Pm 
1.30 Pm 

12.45 Pm 
1.30 Pm 

Signature of Principal/ Vice- 
Principal/Administrator 

Shishu  


